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ALGEMENE UITSLAG

Plaats
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‘Jujsiog

‘ NAAM

369 LAARAJ MOHAMMED
350 RUYMEN WOUTER
353 ROBBEN SIMON
379 WOLTERS MARC
79 WOUTERS CHRIS
361 VAN MARCKE PASCAL
135 VOSSIUS PETER
277 CLAES FILIP
102 BELLEN PETER
52 VANRUSSELT NICO
11 STEVENS CHRISTOPHE
68 WILLEMS DIRK
67 WINTMOLDERS GEERT
27 BOGHE GUIDO
72 HIEMELEERS MARC
133 SANTERMANS PETER
20 KOCKAERTS YVES
15 STEENPUT JORIS
28 RASKIN LODE
358 MENTEN MATHIAS
155 FILLEE RONNY
280 ROBBEN JENS
55 SANTERMANS JEROEN
132 MOTMANS ROB
12 BEELEN PIETER
380 POELMANS LOWIE
90 VAN CAUWENBERGHE PETER
51 BEELEN JESSY
340 NEVEN JOHN
252 SAMPERMANS BART
66 WINTMOLDERS STEFAN
64 FOETS OLIVIER
48 BAERTS CHRIS
59 JANS BENNY
271 GELADE ROELAND
38 THIJS SVEN
297 VOLDERS GLEN
179 KONDASOVA MICHAELA
44 SOBKOWIAK MARTINE
10 VAN DEN BOSSCHE MARNIC
91 LUTS DANIEL
352 FRENDA PAOLO

DESCARTO

Geetbets

‘ Woonplaats

GENK
NIEUWERKERKEN
NIEUWERKERKEN
HERSELT

DIEST

ALKEN

WELLEN
NIEUWERKERKEN
ALKEN

WELLEN
TONGEREN
HERK-DE-STAD
WELLEN
SINT-TRUIDEN
Stevoort

Stevoort
DIEPENBEEK
HERK-DE-STAD
DIEPENBEEK
HERK-DE-STAD
BERINGEN
NIEUWERKERKEN
BORGLOON
Stevoort
SINT-TRUIDEN
NIEUWERKERKEN
HEUSDEN-ZOLDER
LINTER
ZONHOVEN
LUMMEN

WELLEN
TESSENDERLO
HEUSDEN-ZOLDER
KORTESSEM
Stevoort
NIEUWERKERKEN
TESSENDERLO
DILSEN-STOKKEM
WELLEN
DIEPENBEEK
TESSENDERLO
MAASMECHELEN

Reeks

TUD

Km/h |Gende

syaay
sjee|d

Punten

HS
HS
HS
H35
H45
H45
H35
H35
H45
H35
H35
H45
H35
H55
H55
H35
H45
H55
H45
HS
H45
HS
H35
HS
HS
HS
HS
D35
H35
HS
H35
HS
H45
H45
H35
HS
HS
DS
D35
H45
H55
H35

0:31:19,02
0:32:13,86
0:32:30,14
0:32:47,66
0:33:06,25
0:33:42,61
0:34:04,53
0:34:09,25
0:34:11,77
0:34:20,33
0:34:32,98
0:34:39,84
0:34:41,17
0:34:48,91
0:35:58,44
0:35:59,66
0:36:01,83
0:36:08,98
0:36:26,14
0:36:26,58
0:36:32,83
0:37:16,00
0:37:25,16
0:37:43,48
0:37:53,52
0:38:22,25
0:38:28,72
0:38:31,31
0:38:46,70
0:39:04,30
0:39:09,09
0:39:21,78
0:39:25,78
0:39:30,52
0:39:33,02
0:39:47,52
0:40:02,72
0:40:20,16
0:40:20,45
0:40:21,94
0:40:26,19
0:40:29,56
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18,201
17,685
17,537
17,381
17,218
16,909
16,728
16,689
16,669
16,599
16,498
16,444
16,433
16,372
15,845
15,836
15,820
15,768
15,644
15,641
15,596
15,295
15,233
15,109
15,043
14,855
14,813
14,797
14,699
14,589
14,559
14,481
14,456
14,427
14,412
14,324
14,234
14,131
14,130
14,121
14,096
14,077
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H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
D
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
D
D
H
H
H
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1000
990
979
969
958
948
938
927
917
906
896
885
875
865
854
844
833
823
813
802
792
781
771
760
750
740
729

1000
719
708
698
688
677
667
656
646
635
964
929
625
615
604
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46
47
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
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73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
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65 VANSCHOOREM KRISTOF

279 ROBBEN DANNY
273 BOOGAERTS JENS
47 VANDERMAESEN IVO
367 WOUTERS BRECHT
122 LEMOINE NIKI
114 LEFEVRE LUC
366 NULENS GEERT
393 NELISSEN MARC
77 OTTEN CHRISTOPHER
387 HERMANS BRECHT
100 BOLINIUS JOHANN
113 GOVAERTS KRIS
359 WINNEN JONAS
345 VANSTRAELEN KEVIN
354 FOERIER JAN
71 SCHEVENELS RAF
373 CLEENDERS KRISTOF
351 GRAUWELS FREDERIC
73 BEERDEN JOERI
56 KEIMES LIESBET
386 VANHEES JEF
384 VANCLEE GERT
112 VAN ZAND MAJA
347 ARNAUTS BERT
276 STROUWEN BEA
192 RUYMEN MICHEL
365 MARIS EVERT
173 VANDERSMISSEN LOES

355 VANSCHOONWINKEL GWEN

18 POLDERS JOS
349 ACHTEN JEROEN

17 VEREECKEN RUDI
327 OOMS KAREL

43 PHILIPPAERTS GRETA
389 GAILLAERT STEVEN
385 HERMANS LUC
360 POELMANS LUDO

94 VRIJSEN VALERE
348 JACOBS GUNTHER

89 BUEKERS MARC

60 COENEN DAVID
214 GOEMAN CHRISTEL
382 HENDERIX TOM

53 GROUWELS JOS
143 S HEEREN ELLEN
371 BRIERS TOMMY
346 CLOESEN KELLY
323 RUYMEN DIRK

Geetbets

Paal
NIEUWERKERKEN
NIEUWERKERKEN
DIEST

HASSELT
ZOUTLEEUW
KORTESSEM
Stevoort
DIEPENBEEK
GINGELOM
WELLEN
ZONHOVEN
SINT-TRUIDEN
ALKEN
NIEUWERKERKEN
NIEUWERKERKEN
KORTESSEM
GEETBETS
HALEN
OPGLABBEEK
BORGLOON
BORGLOON
HASSELT
SINT-TRUIDEN
Borlo

ALKEN

ALKEN

HASSELT
NIEUWERKERKEN
HASSELT
HERK-DE-STAD
NIEUWERKERKEN
ALKEN

Kermt

ALKEN

Stevoort

Stevoort

ALKEN
ZONHOVEN
HASSELT
ZONHOVEN
Rummen
ZONHOVEN
HERENT
SINT-TRUIDEN
SINT-TRUIDEN
BORGLOON
NIEUWERKERKEN
NIEUWERKERKEN

HS

H55
HS

H55
HS

HS

H55
H45
H35
H35
H35
H55
H55
HS

H35
HS

H35
HS

HS

H35
D35
H35
H35
D45
H35
D45
H55
HS

DS

H35
H55
HS

H55
H55
D45
H35
H55
H55
H55
H35
H55
H35
D45
H35
H55
DS

H35
DS

H45

0:40:33,02
0:40:49,59
0:41:00,30
0:41:26,23
0:41:49,09
0:41:50,92
0:42:01,87
0:42:03,41
0:42:50,95
0:42:52,11
0:43:08,41
0:43:27,47
0:43:50,16
0:44:07,53
0:44:33,86
0:44:36,11
0:44:50,02
0:44:50,45
0:44:50,94
0:44:58,11
0:45:06,80
0:45:18,28
0:45:42,83
0:45:48,84
0:45:50,61
0:45:58,39
0:46:00,92
0:46:07,44
0:46:16,34
0:46:18,37
0:46:24,37
0:46:28,80
0:46:33,12
0:46:39,00
0:46:50,27
0:46:58,69
0:47:01,86
0:47:19,12
0:47:23,27
0:47:47,03
0:48:12,83
0:48:43,55
0:48:45,66
0:48:49,22
0:49:03,05
0:49:07,22
0:49:32,81
0:49:33,55
0:49:50,56
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14,057 H 14
13,962 H 5
13,901 H 15
13,756 H 6
13,630 H 16
13,621 H 17
13,561 H 7
181553 H 11
13,302 H 13
13,296 H 14
13,213 H 15
13,116 H 8
13,003 H 9
12,918 H 18
12,790 H 16
12,780 H 19
12,714 H 17
12,712 H 20
12,709 H 21
12,676 H 18
12,635 D 3
12,581 H 19
12,469 H 20
12,442 D 1
12,434 H 21
12,399 D 2
12,387 H 10
12,358 H 22
12,318 D 2
12,309 H 22
12,283 H 11
12,263 H 23
12,244 H 12
12,219 H 13
12,170 D 3
12,133 H 23
12,120 H 14
12,046 H 15
12,028 H 16
11,929 H 24
11,822 H 17
11,698 H 25
11,690 D 4
11,675 H 26
11,621 H 18
11,604 D 3
11,504 H 27
11,501 D 4
11,436 H 12

594
583
573
563
552
542
531
521
510
500
490
479
469
458
448
438
427
417
406
396
893
385
375
857
365
821
354
344
786
333
323
313
302
292
750
281
271
260
250
240
229
219
714
208
198
679
188
643
177
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100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
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388 VANSTRAELEN RUDI
390 ALLOING MARIAN

69 MARTENS ERIC

364 STIENEN PATRICK

370 APPELTANS JO

62 MIDDELBOS JOY

87 BROOS SANDRA
103 HULSMANS PIERRE
374 HOEBREGS EVELIEN
375 LOUWET DIMITRI

158 COENEN KRIS

54 VANSCHOONWINKEL GEORGES
381 OLAERTS KOEN
324 GILLARD ANGIE

368 PASQUE ROOS

344 KOOPMANS KEN

134 VANSCHOONWINKEL ELKE
14 NOELMANS GODFRIED

372 THOMAS STEFAN

363 RENAERS KATHLEEN

362 ROBBEN GRIET

394 DEHASQUE ERWIN

383 HANON KELLY
95 KWANTEN LUC

304 CORNITENSIS ANNEMIE

3 ROOSEN LEO

356 ASNONG KRISTA

377 NEYENS HEIDI

376 BAMPS VANESSA
392 VANBRABANT FEMKE

357 SINGH KEVIN

391 RAMAEKERS VERA

378 KNAEPEN CAROLINE

NIEUWERKERKEN
GEETBETS
WELLEN

WELLEN

HALEN

GENK
KORTENAKEN
ZONHOVEN
SINT-TRUIDEN
SINT-TRUIDEN
WELLEN

WELLEN
TONGEREN
NIEUWERKERKEN
Kersbeek-Miskom

H55
DS
H55
H45
H45
DS
D35
H55
DS
HS
HS
H55
HS
D35
DS

HOUTHALEN-HELCHTEREN HS

WELLEN
TONGEREN
NIEUWERKERKEN
ALKEN

ALKEN
DIEPENBEEK
GOOIK

HASSELT

Ulbeek

HASSELT

Borlo
SINT-TRUIDEN
SINT-TRUIDEN
NIEUWERKERKEN
NIEUWERKERKEN
HALEN
SINT-TRUIDEN

DS

H55
H55
D45
D45
H35
DS

H55
D35
H55
D45
D45
D35
DS

HS

D35
DS

0:49:53,78
0:49:56,89
0:50:06,23
0:50:53,92
0:51:19,09
0:51:25,91
0:51:30,00
0:51:40,92
0:51:59,25
0:52:01,39
0:52:15,62
0:52:33,05
0:52:36,44
0:54:16,31
0:54:43,78
0:55:10,16
0:56:16,08
0:56:23,16
0:56:48,61
0:57:23,78
0:57:27,58
0:57:32,59
0:57:47,25
0:58:07,44
0:59:25,61
1:01:14,53
1:01:45,02
1:01:47,28
1:01:50,70
1:02:34,97
1:02:38,08
1:02:40,56
1:14:55,52

11,424
11,412
11,376
11,199
11,107
11,083
11,068
11,029
10,964
10,957
10,907
10,847
10,835
10,503
10,415
10,332
10,130
10,109
10,033
9,931
9,920
9,906
9,864
9,807
9,592
9,307
9,231
9,225
9,217
9,108
9,100
9,094
7,608
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20
13
14

21
24
25
22
26
27
23
24

28
10
25

26

11
28

12

167
607
156
146
135
571
536
125
500
115
104
94
83
464
429
73
393
63
52
357
321
42
286
31
250
21
214
179
143
107
10
71
36
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